Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

20,0 200
Table 1 Selection for type TA45
Order example
• Circuit Breaker of Equipment
• 2-pole, rocker actuated
• Quick connect terminal
Other types on request
Without illumination
With illumination  220…240 V
   110…120 V
Diagram
Thermal overload protection  1-pole  2-pole
  ABT ABD
  A12 A32
  A14 A34
P2 P1
6
3
4 3
P2 P1
}
P2 P1
U<
P2 P1
b
U<
P2 P1
b a
U<
P2 P1c
6
Power entry modules without line filter
DF11 www.schurter.com /PG05
Connectors
Packaging unit  20 Pcs